S ﬂ N I N D U S n Alicante vanity unit and basin

Alicante vanity unit and basin - White

691401000 5604815913415
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Description Features
Alicante pack 41cm vanity unit and basin - Door opening to the left
- With door

- With built-in handle
- Package contents - Vanity unit, basin, Start mixer and waste
- Fixing kit included

Technical Information

408 mm
250 mm
451 mm

13.37 kg

Alicante
Vanity units
Contemporary
Rectangular
Waterproof MDF
Right; Left
Wall hung
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Variations

@

White
600x250x451 mm

691501000
5604815913439
17.4 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

Beech
408x250x451 mm

691401036
5604815913422
13.37 kg

6914010 CAD 3D (ZIP), 6915010 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
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@

Beech
600x250x451 mm

691501036
5604815913446
17.4 kg
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